

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7361/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2006 in SBCMA No. 41/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HINDUSTAN ZINC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DAS MOHTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh notice by registered post A.D. at the address stated  
on page 27 of the paper book in Colmn 2 in Original Arbitration  
Application in the Court of District Judge, Udaipur which is shown  
as: Bhagwandas Mohatta (B.D. Mohatta) s/o Late Shri Mangal Chand Ji  
Mohatta, Mining Civil and Transport Contractor, 5/1, Clive Row Room  
No. 60, Calcutta-700 001.

Request for dasti service in addition is allowed as  
prayed for. List the matter on 15.3.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

